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Date Day Paper Paper Title
| code o
12-03-2026 Thursday BBYEL144 E'c'bnorhy“Bo-tany and Biotechnology
BCHCL134 Chemistry Lab Il
13-03-2026 Friday BZYEL144 Insect Vectors and Vector-Borne Diseases:
BCHCL136 Chemistry Lab i
BCHCL132 Atomic Structure, Bonding, General Organic
Chemistry and Aliphatic Hydrocarbons:
14-03-2026 Saturday BZYCL132 Animal diversity
16-03-2026 Monday BBYCL132 Biodiversity (Microbes, Algae, Fungi and
Archegoniates)
BPHCL136 Thermal Physics and Statistical Mechanics:
17-03-2026 Tuesday BBYCL134 Plant Ecology and Taxonomy
18-03-2026 Wednesday BBYEL142 Cell and Molecular Biology
19-03-2026  Thursday BZYEL142 Immunology
20-03-2026 Friday BBYCL138 Plant Physiology and Metabolism
21-03-2026 Saturday BZYCL138 Genetics and Evolutionary Biology
23-03-2026 Monday BBYCL136 Plant Anatomy and Embryology
24-03-2026 Tuesday BZYCL136 Physiology and Biochemistry
25-03-2026 Wednesday BZYCL134 Laboratory of comparative Anatomy and
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development Biology of Vertebrates

Term End Practical Examination for Geology and Geography will be conducted at Dera Natung
Government College, Itanagar after the conclusion of the above practical examinations. Date
sheet for the Geology and Geography Practical Examinations will be provided once it has been
finalized.
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